
VOLKSWAGEN

VOLKSWAGEN
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VOLKSWAGEN

     78514501

     78514502

     78514801

399

401

403

     VW Gol 1000AT 8V

    VW Gol 1000AT 8 V

VW  Fox Gol Parati Power 8 V

Page

     78514802

     78512541

     78514271

405

407

410

     VW  Fox Gol Parati Power 8 V Mls

     VW Passat 1.5

VW Santana 1.6 1.8

     78514371

     78514392

413

416

    VW Sonata Ap 1.6 1.8

VW Santana Ap 2.0 96 98 Mls

     78514381

     78514382

     78514341

419

422

424

     VW Sonata Ap 1.6 1.8 

     VW Santana Ap 1.6 1.8

FORD ChtVW Gol 1000 Corcel Cht Escort

     78514932

     78514951

     78514961

427
429

431

     VW Ea 111 1.4 8V Mls Kombi Flex 2005
     VW Fox Gol Ea 111 1.6 8V Mls

VW Ea 111 1.4 8V Kombi Flex 2005
     78514962

     78514281

433

435

     VW Ea 111 1.4 8V Kombi Flex 2005

VW Kombi Diesel 1.6
     78514391 437VW Motor Ap 2000 1997 1998
     78514392

     78520692

439

441   

     VW Motor Ap 2000 1997 1998 Mls

Amarok 2.0 TDI

     78514601

     78514602

     78514901

     78514902

     78514101

     78514491

     78514372

     78514391

     78514401

     78514402

     78514311

     VW Gol 1000AT 16V

     VW Gol 1000AT 16 V

     VW  Fox Gol Parati Power 16 V

     VW  Fox Gol Parati Power 8 V Mls

     VW Passat 1.6

     VW Santana 2.0

     VW Santana Ap 2.0

     VW Santana Ap 2.0 96 98 Mls

     VW Sonata Ap 2.0

     VW Santana Ap 2.0

         FORD ChtVW Gol 1000 Corcel Cht Escort
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VOLKSWAGEN

N°SET DESCRIPTION

VOLKSWAGEN GOL 1000 AT  8/16V

FULL GASKET SET VW AER/ALL/AT GOL/PARATI 1.0 8V 1997/2002  (FLEX) W/O OIL SEAL
FULL GASKET SET VW AER/ALL/AT GOL/PARATI 1.0 8V 1997/2002 (FLEX) W/OIL SEAL
HEAD GASKET SET VW AER/ALL/AT GOL/PARATI 1.0 8V 1997/2002 (FLEX) W/O OIL SEAL
HEAD GASKET SET VW AER/ALL/AT GOL/PARATI 1.0 8V 1997/2002 (FLEX) W/OIL SEAL
FULL GASKET SET VW ASW/AT/AZP GOL/PARATI 1.0 16V 1997/2002 (FLEX) W/O OIL SEAL
FULL GASKET SET VW ASW/AT/AZP GOL/PARATI 1.0 16V 1997/2002 (FLEX) W/OIL SEAL
HEAD GASKET SET VW ASW/AT/AZP GOL/PARATI 1.0 16V 1997/2002 (FLEX) W/O OIL SEAL
HEAD GASKET SET VW ASW/AT/AZP GOL/PARATI 1.0 16V 1997/2002 (FLEX) W/OIL SEAL

68514501
78514501
68534501
78534501
68514601
78514601
68534601
78534601

				    8		  8	
16		 16					  
		  1	 1			   1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1
				    1	 1	 1	 1
				    1	 1	 1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1				  
1	 1	 1	 1				  
		  1	 1			   1	 1
				    1	 1	 1	 1
		  1	 1			   1	 1
		  1	 1			   1	 1
		  1	 1			   1	 1
4	 4						    
				    4	 4		
		  1	 1			   1	 1
						      1	 1
		  1	 1				  
1	 1	 1	 1				  
1		  2		  1		  2	
		  1				    1	
		  1				    1	

RE03044F
RE09203F
50021524
58523801
58524118
58524218
58524317
58524418
58524647
58524841
58525047
58525167
58525267
58526740
58526840
58527690
88500840
88500940
88514640
RE01942P
RE05159S
RE05502T

036103383
377233115C
032253039E
036253039C
036253115D

030103483K
032103161C
026103181B
036115111
036129717E
036127717F
032103101K

036103483G

028103171K

VALVE STEM SEAL
VALVE STEM SEAL
SEAL RING OIL DRAIN
CYLINDER HEAD GASKET
EXHAUST PIPE GASKET
EXHAUST MANIFOLD GASKET
EXHAUST MANIFOLD GASKET
EXHAUST PIPE GASKET
OIL PAN GASKET
VALVE COVER GASKET
OIL PUMP GASKET
REAR FLANGE GASKET
INTAKE MANIFOLD GASKET
INTAKE MANIFOLD GASKET
INTAKE MANIFOLD GASKET
FRONT COVER GASKET
RUBBER KIT
RUBBER KIT
VALVE COVER GASKET
FRONT CAMSHAFT SEAL
FRONT SEAL 
REAR SEAL 

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

     N° ABR / 

QUANTIDADE
ABR N° ORIGINAL N° DESCRIPTION
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VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN GOL 1000 AT  8/16V

58524118

58523801

58524218

58524317

58525047

50021524

58524841

58527690

58525267

58524418

58525167

RE05502T

RE03044F

88514640

RE09203F

58524647

    RE01942P
 

   RE05159S
 

58526840

58526740

58528740
58528340
58528040
58525640
58525840
58528440
58526540
58526840
58526640
58525940
58527940
58525540
58525740

Ved Bomba D’Água
Ved Bomba D’Água
Ved Radiador Óleo
Ved Termostato
Ved Termostato
Ved Termostato
Ved Tampa Válvula
Ved Coletor Admissão
Ved Coletor Admissão
Ved Defletor Óleo
Ved Defletor Óleo
Ved Bomba D’Água
Ved Bomba D’Água

01
01
01
02
02
01
03
04
01
01
01
01
01

88500840  
DESCRIPTION QtdNº ABR

N90032203
030121043C
038117070A
032121119A
N90316802
032121119E
030103533F
030129717F
030133073D
N90617501
036103677
032121665A
032121666

Nº ABR
58528740
58528340
58528040
58525640
58525840
58528440
58526740
58526940
58525940
58527940
58525540
58525740

Ved Bomba D’Água
Ved Bomba D’Água
Ved Radiador Óleo
Ved Termostato
Ved Termostato
Ved Termostato
Ved Coletor Admissão
Ved Coletor Admissão
Ved Defletor Óleo
Ved Defletor Óleo
Ved Bomba D’Água
Ved Bomba D’Água

01
01
01
02
02
01
04
01
01
01
01
01

88500940  
DESCRIPTION QtdNº ABR

N90032203
030121043C
038117070A
032121119A
N90316802
032121119E
030129717E
030133073
N90617501
036103677
032121665A
032121666

Nº ABR
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VOLKSWAGEN

N°SET DESCRIPTION

VOLKSWAGEN GOL 1000 AT  8/16V  MLS

FULL GASKET SET VW AER/ALL/AT GOL/PARATI 1.0 8V 1997/2002  (FLEX)  MLS W/O OIL SEAL
FULL GASKET SET VW AER/ALL/AT GOL/PARATI 1.0 8V 1997/2002 (FLEX) W/OIL SEAL
HEAD GASKET SET HEAD GASKET SET VW AER/ALL/AT GOL/PARATI 1.0 8V 1997/2002 (FLEX) W/O OIL SEAL
HEAD GASKET SET VW AER/ALL/AT GOL/PARATI 1.0 8V 1997/2002 (FLEX) W/OIL SEAL
FULL GASKET SET VW ASW/AT/AZP GOL/PARATI 1.0 16V 1997/2002 (FLEX)  MLS W/O OIL SEAL
FULL GASKET SET VW ASW/AT/AZP GOL/PARATI 1.0 16V 1997/2002 (FLEX) W/OIL SEAL
HEAD GASKET SET VW ASW/AT/AZP GOL/PARATI 1.0 16V 1997/2002 (FLEX) W/O OIL SEAL
HEAD GASKET SET VW ASW/AT/AZP GOL/PARATI 1.0 16V 1997/2002 (FLEX) W/OIL SEAL

68514502
78514502
68534502
78534502
68514602
78514602
68534602
78534602

				    8		  8	
16		 16					  
		  1	 1			   1	 1
				    1	 1	 1	 1
				    1	 1	 1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1				  
1	 1	 1	 1				  
		  1	 1			   1	 1
				    1	 1	 1	 1
		  1	 1			   1	 1
		  1	 1			   1	 1
		  1	 1			   1	 1
4	 4						    
				    4	 4		
		  1	 1			   1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1		
						      1	 1
		  1	 1				  
1	 1	 1	 1				  
1		  2		  1		  2	
		  1				    1	
		  1				    1	

RE03044F
RE09203F
50021524
58524118
58524218
58524317
58524418
58524647
58524841
58525047
58525167
58525267
58526740
58526840
58527690
58533502
88500840
88500940
88514640
RE01942P
RE05159S
RE05502T

VALVE STEM SEAL
VALVE STEM SEAL
SEAL RING OIL DRAIN
OUTLET EXHAUST GASKET
EXHAUST MANIFOLD GASKET
EXHAUST MANIFOLD GASKET
OUTLET EXHAUST GASKET
OIL PAN GASKET
VALVE COVER GASKET
OIL PUMP GASKET
REAR FLANGE GASKET
INTAKE MANIFOLD GASKET
INTAKE MANIFOLD GASKET
INTAKE MANIFOLD GASKET
FRONT COVER GASKET
CYLINDER HEAD GASKET
RUBBER KIT
RUBBER KIT 
VALVE COVER GASKET
FRONT CAMSHAFT SEAL
FRONT SEAL 
REAR SEAL 

377253115C
031253039E
036253039C
3772531150

030103483K
032103161C
026103181B
036129117E
036121717F
032103161K
036103383M

03610348G

028103171K

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

     N° ABR / 

QUANTIDADE
ABR N° ORIGINAL N° DESCRIPTION
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VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN GOL 1000 AT  8/16V  MLS

58524118

58533502

58524218

58524317

58525047

50021554

5852484

58527690

58525267

58524418

58525167 

RE05502T

88514640

58524647

RE03044F

RE09203F

58526840

58526740

     RE01942P
 

    RE05159S

58528740
58528340
58528040
58525640
58525840
58528440
58526540
58526840
58526640
58525940
58527940
58525540
58525740

Ved Bomba D’Água
Ved Bomba D’Água
Ved Radiador Óleo
Ved Termostato
Ved Termostato
Ved Termostato
Ved Tampa Válvula
Ved Coletor Admissão
Ved Coletor Admissão
Ved Defletor Óleo
Ved Defletor Óleo
Ved Bomba D’Água
Ved Bomba D’Água

01
01
01
02
02
01
03
04
01
01
01
01
01

88500840
DESCRIPTION QtdNº ABR

N90032203
030121043C
038117070A
032121119A
N90316802
032121119E
030103533F
030129717F
030133073D
N90617501
036103677
032121665A
032121666

Nº ABR
58528740
58528340
58528040
58525640
58525840
58528440
58526740
58526940
58525940
58527940
58525540
58525740

Ved Bomba D’Água
Ved Bomba D’Água
Ved Radiador Óleo
Ved Termostato
Ved Termostato
Ved Termostato
Ved Coletor Admissão
Ved Coletor Admissão
Ved Defletor Óleo
Ved Defletor Óleo
Ved Bomba D’Água
Ved Bomba D’Água

01
01
01
02
02
01
04
01
01
01
01
01

88500940  
DESCRIPTION QtdNº ABR

N90032203
030121043C
038117070A
032121119A
N90316802
032121119E
030129717E
030133073
N90617501
036103677
032121665A
032121666

Nº ABR

402 www.abr.ind.br



VOLKSWAGEN

N°SET DESCRIPTION

VOLKSWAGEN FOX/GOL/PARATI  POWER 1.0 8/16V

FULL GASKET SET VW EA111 GOL/FOX/PARATI 1.0 8V 2002/  (FLEX) W/O OIL SEAL
FULL GASKET SET VW EA111 GOL/FOX/PARATI 1.0 8V 2002/ (FLEX) W/OIL SEAL
HEAD GASKET SET VW EA111 GOL/FOX/PARATI 1.0 8V 2002/ (FLEX) W/O OIL SEAL
HEAD GASKET SET VW EA111 GOL/FOX/PARATI 1.0 8V 2002/ (FLEX) W/OIL SEAL
FULL GASKET SET VW EA111 GOL/FOX/PARATI 1.0 16V 2002/ (FLEX) W/O OIL SEAL
FULL GASKET SET VW EA111 GOL/FOX/PARATI 1.0 16V 2002/ (FLEX)  W/OIL SEAL
HEAD GASKET SET VW EA111 GOL/FOX/PARATI 1.0 16V 2002/ (FLEX) W/O OIL SEAL
HEAD GASKET SET VW EA111 GOL/FOX/PARATI 1.0 16V 2002/ (FLEX) W/OIL SEAL

68514801
78514801
68534801
78534801
68514901
78514901
68534901
78534901

16		 16		 8		  8	
		  1	 1			   1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1				  
		  1	 1			   1	 1
		  1	 1			   1	 1
		  1	 1			   1	 1
		  1	 1			   1	 1
4	 4						    
				    4	 4		
				    1	 1	 1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1
		  1	 1				  
						      1	 1
1		  2		  1		  2	
		  1				    1	
		  1				    1	

RE09203F
50021524
58523801
58524317
58524647
58525047
58525167
58525267
58526740
58526840
58529718
58531518
88500940
88501240
RE01942P
RE05159S
RE05699T

036103383M
036253039C

032103161C
026103181B
036129117E
036121711F
030253039H
500253115

VALVE STEM SEAL
SEAL RING OIL DRAIN
CYLINDER HEAD GASKET
EXHAUST MANIFOLD GASKET
OIL PAN GASKET
OIL PUMP GASKET
REAR FLANGE GASKET
INTAKE MANIFOLD GASKET
INTAKE MANIFOLD GASKET
INTAKE MANIFOLD GASKET
EXHAUST MANIFOLD GASKET
OUTLET EXHAUST GASKET
RUBBER KIT
RUBBER KIT
FRONT CAMSHAFT SEAL
FRONT SEAL 
REAR SEAL 

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

     N° ABR / 

QUANTIDADE
ABR N° ORIGINAL N° DESCRIPTION
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VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN FOX/GOL/PARATI  POWER 1.0 8/16V

58531518

58523801

58524317
58525047 

5002152458525267

58525167 

      RE01942P
 

RE09203F

58524640

58529718

58526840 58526740

RE05699T

   RE05159S
 

58528740
58528340
58528040
58525640
58525840
58528440
58526840
58526640
58525940
58527940
58525540
58525740

Ved Bomba D’Água
Ved Bomba D’Água
Ved Radiador Óleo
Ved Termostato
Ved Termostato
Ved Termostato
Ved Coletor Admissão
Ved Coletor Admissão
Ved Defletor Óleo
Ved Defletor Óleo
Ved Bomba D’Água
Ved Bomba D’Água

01
01
01
02
02
01
04
01
01
01
01
01

88501240  
DESCRIPTION QtdNº ABR

N90032203
030121043C
038117070A
032121119A
N90316802
032121119E
030129717F
030133073D
N90617501
036103677
032121665A
032121666

Nº ABR
58528740
58528340
58528040
58525640
58525840
58528440
58526740
58526940
58525940
58527940
58525540
58525740

Ved Bomba D’Água
Ved Bomba D’Água
Ved Radiador Óleo
Ved Termostato
Ved Termostato
Ved Termostato
Ved Coletor Admissão
Ved Coletor Admissão
Ved Defletor Óleo
Ved Defletor Óleo
Ved Bomba D’Água
Ved Bomba D’Água

01
01
01
02
02
01
04
01
01
01
01
01

88500940  
DESCRIPTION QtdNº ABR

N90032203
030121043C
038117070A
032121119A
N90316802
032121119E
030129717E
030133073
N90617501
036103677
032121665A
032121666

Nº ABR

404 www.abr.ind.br



VOLKSWAGEN

N°SET DESCRIPTION

VOLKSWAGEN FOX/GOL/PARATI  POWER 1.0 8/16V  MLS

FULL GASKET SET VW EA111 GOL/FOX/PARATI 1.0 8V 2002/  (FLEX)  MLS W/O OIL SEAL
FULL GASKET SET VW EA111 GOL/FOX/PARATI 1.0 8V 2002/ (FLEX) MLS W/OIL SEAL  
HEAD GASKET SET VW EA111 GOL/FOX/PARATI 1.0 8V 2002/ (FLEX)  MLS
HEAD GASKET SET VW EA111 GOL/FOX/PARATI 1.0 8V 2002/ (FLEX) W/OIL SEAL
FULL GASKET SET VW EA111 GOL/FOX/PARATI 1.0 16V 2002/ (FLEX)  MLS W/O OIL SEAL
FULL GASKET SET VW EA111 GOL/FOX/PARATI 1.0 16V 2002/ (FLEX) W/OIL SEAL  MLS
HEAD GASKET SET VW EA111 GOL/FOX/PARATI 1.0 16V 2002/ (FLEX)  MLS W/O OIL SEAL
HEAD GASKET SET VW EA111 GOL/FOX/PARATI 1.0 16V 2002/ (FLEX) W/OIL SEAL

68514802
78514802
68534802
78534802
68514902
78514902
68534902
78534902

16		 16		 8		  8	
		  1	 1			   1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1				  
		  1	 1			   1	 1
		  1	 1			   1	 1
		  1	 1			   1	 1
		  1	 1			   1	 1
4	 4						    
				    4	 4		
				    1	 1	 1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1
		  1	 1				  
						      1	 1
1		  2		  1		  2	
		  1				    1	
		  1				    1	

RE09203F
50021524
58524317
58524647
58525047
58525167
58525267
58526740
58526840
58529718
58531518
58533502
88500940
88501240
RE01942P
RE05159S
RE05699T

036253039C

032103161C
026103181B
036129117E
036129717E
036121711F
030253029H
500253115
036103383M

VALVE STEM SEAL
SEAL RING OIL DRAIN
EXHAUST MANIFOLD GASKET
OIL PAN GASKET
OIL PUMP GASKET
REAR FLANGE GASKET
INTAKE MANIFOLD GASKET
INTAKE MANIFOLD GASKET
INTAKE MANIFOLD GASKET
EXHAUST MANIFOLD GASKET
OUTLET EXHAUST GASKET
CYLINDER HEAD GASKET
RUBBER KIT
RUBBER KIT
FRONT CAMSHAFT SEAL
FRONT SEAL 
REAR SEAL 

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

     N° ABR / 

QUANTIDADE
ABR N° ORIGINAL N° DESCRIPTION
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VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN FOX/GOL/PARATI  POWER 1.0 8/16V  MLS

58531518

58533502

58524317

58525047

50021524

58525267

58525167

RE01942P

58524640

58529718

58526840 58526740

RE09203F

    RE05699T
  

RE05159S

58528740
58528340
58528040
58525640
58525840
58528440
58526840
58526640
58525940
58527940
58525540
58525740

Ved Bomba D’Água
Ved Bomba D’Água
Ved Radiador Óleo
Ved Termostato
Ved Termostato
Ved Termostato
Ved Coletor Admissão
Ved Coletor Admissão
Ved Defletor Óleo
Ved Defletor Óleo
Ved Bomba D’Água
Ved Bomba D’Água

01
01
01
02
02
01
04
01
01
01
01
01

88501240  
DESCRIPTION QtdNº ABR

N90032203
030121043C
038117070A
032121119A
N90316802
032121119E
030129717F
030133073D
N90617501
036103677
032121665A
032121666

Nº ABR
58528740
58528340
58528040
58525640
58525840
58528440
58526740
58526940
58525940
58527940
58525540
58525740

Ved Bomba D’Água
Ved Bomba D’Água
Ved Radiador Óleo
Ved Termostato
Ved Termostato
Ved Termostato
Ved Coletor Admissão
Ved Coletor Admissão
Ved Defletor Óleo
Ved Defletor Óleo
Ved Bomba D’Água
Ved Bomba D’Água

01
01
01
02
02
01
04
01
01
01
01
01

88500940  
DESCRIPTION QtdNº ABR

N90032203
030121043C
038117070A
032121119A
N90316802
032121119E
030129717E
030133073
N90617501
036103677
032121665A
032121666

Nº ABR

406 www.abr.ind.br



VOLKSWAGEN

N°SET DESCRIPTION

VOLKSWAGEN PASSAT 1.5/1.6

FULL GASKET SET VW ZC/YJ/FL PASSAT LS 1.5 74/82 (FLEX) W/O OIL SEAL
FULL GASKET SET VW ZC/YJ/FL PASSAT LS 1.5 74/82 (FLEX) W/OIL SEAL
HEAD GASKET SET VW ZC/YJ/FL PASSAT LS 1.5 74/82 (FLEX) W/O OIL SEAL
HEAD GASKET SET VW ZC/YJ/FL PASSAT LS 1.5 74/82 (FLEX) W/OIL SEAL
FULL GASKET SET VW FS/FR PASSAT TS/PARATI/VOYAGE 1.6 82/85 (FLEX) W/O OIL SEAL
FULL GASKET SET VW FS/FR PASSAT TS/PARATI/VOYAGE 1.6 82/85 (FLEX) W/OIL SEAL
HEAD GASKET SET VW FS/FR PASSAT TS/PARATI/VOYAGE 1.6 82/85 (FLEX) W/O OIL SEAL
HEAD GASKET SET VW FS/FR PASSAT TS/PARATI/VOYAGE 1.6 82/85 (FLEX) W/OIL SEAL

68512541
78512541
68532541
78532541
68514101
78514101
68534101
78534101

58505101
58508490
58508590
58508716
58508890
58508990
58509190
58509298
58509317
58509590
58509690
58509716
58509816
58511501
58517673
58517790
58522490
88507150
88513850
88523740
RE01942P
RE01981S
RE02544F

056103383
056103161
056103181
049103609A
056115441
056121139A
056121149
049124717A
056129589
05912999D
05912999C
82753115
843253115
049103383D
056905261
0438082
049121041B
056103483A
056103483C

CYLINDER HEAD GASKET
FRONT COVER GASKET
REAR COVER GASKET
OIL PAN GASKET
OIL FILTER GASKET
WATER PIPE GASKET
HEATING SYSTEM GASKET
INTAKE MANIFOLD GASKET
EXHAUST MANIFOLD GASKET
CARBURETOR GASKET
CARBURETOR GASKET
EXHAUST PIPE GASKET
EXHAUST PIPE GASKET
CYLINDER HEAD GASKET
FRONT COVER GASKET
THERMOSTATIC VALVE GASKET
WATER PUMP GASKET
VALVE COVER SET
VALVE COVER SET
WASHER RUBBER KIT
FRONT CAMSHAFT SEAL
REAR SEAL 
VALVE STEM SEAL

				    1	 1	 1	 1
		  1	 1			   1	 1
		  1	 1			   1	 1
		  1	 1			   1	 1
		  1	 1			   1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1
		  1	 1			   1	 1
4	 4	 4	 4	 4	 4	 4	 4
1	 1	 1	 1				  
				    1	 1	 1	 1
				    1	 1	 1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1				  
1	 1	 1	 1				  
		  1	 1			   1	 1
		  1	 1			   1	 1
		  1	 1			   1	 1
				    1	 1	 1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1				  
1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1
1		  3		  1		  3	
		  1				    1	
8		  8		  8		  8	

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

     N° ABR / 

QUANTIDADE
ABR N° ORIGINAL N° DESCRIPTION
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VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN PASSAT 1.5/1.6

58505101

88507150

58511501

88513850

58509317

58509298

58508590 58508490

58508990

58509190 58522490

58508890

58509716

58509816

58509041
056103491

58509141
056103489A

58509041
056103491

58509141
056103489A
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VOLKSWAGEN

58508716

58509690

58517790RE01942P RE01981S

RE02544F

58517673

50008741
50008841
50008941
58518041
50015423
50021529

Ved Bomba Combustível
Ved Bomba D’Água
Ved Bomba Óleo
Ved Tampa Válvula
Arruela Bomba Óleo
Arruela Bujão Cárter

01
02
01
01
01
01

88523740
DESCRIPTION QtdNº ABR

056127311B
059121119
056115037

N0138062
N0138492

Nº ABR

58509590

VOLKSWAGEN PASSAT 1.5/1.6
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VOLKSWAGEN

N°SET DESCRIPTION

VOLKSWAGEN SANTANA  AP 1.6/1.8/2.0 /96

FULL GASKET SET VW AP PASSAT/SANTANA/PARATI/GOL/APOLLO/SAVEIRO 1.6/1.8 84/96 (FLEX) W/O OIL SEAL
FULL GASKET SET VW AP PASSAT/SANTANA/PARATI/GOL/APOLLO/SAVEIRO 1.6/1.8 84/96 (FLEX) W/OIL SEAL
HEAD GASKET SET VW AP PASSAT/SANTANA/PARATI/GOL/APOLLO/SAVEIRO 1.6/1.8 84/96 (FLEX) W/O OIL SEAL
HEAD GASKET SET AP PASSAT/SANTANA/PARATI/GOL/APOLLO/SAVEIRO 1.6/1.8 84/96 (FLEX) W/OIL SEAL
FULL GASKET SET VW AP GOL/SANTANA/QUANTUM 2.0 90/96 (FLEX) W/O OIL SEAL
FULL  GASKET SET VW AP GOL/SANTANA/QUANTUM 2.0 90/96 (FLEX) W/OIL SEAL
HEAD GASKET SET VW AP GOL/SANTANA/QUANTUM 2.0 90/96 (FLEX) W/O OIL SEAL
HEAD GASKET SET VW AP GOL/SANTANA/QUANTUM 2.0 90/96 (FLEX) W/OIL SEAL

68514271
78514271
68534271
78534271
68514491
78514491
68534491
78534491

58508490
58508590
58508716
58508890
58508990
58509190
58509317
58513998
58514001
58515001
58517673
58517790
58522490
88520558
88523640
RE01942P
RE01981S
RE02544F

056103161
056103181
049103609A
056115441 
056121139A
056129717
026103383
0531033834
056905261
0438082
049121041B
0561034830

FRONT COVER GASKET
REAR COVER GASKET
OIL PAN GASKET
OIL FILTER GASKET
WATER PIPE GASKET
HEATING SYSTEM GASKET
EXHAUST MANIFOLD GASKET
INTAKE MANIFOLD GASKET
CYLINDER HEAD GASKET
CYLINDER HEAD GASKET
FRONT COVER GASKET
THERMOSTATIC VALVE GASKET
WATER PUMP GASKET
VALVE COVER SET GASKET
RUBBER KIT
CAM AXLE SET
REAR SEAL 
VALVE STEM SEAL

		  1	 1			   1	 1
		  1	 1			   1	 1
		  1	 1			   1	 1
		  1	 1			   1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1
4	 4	 4	 4	 4	 4	 4	 4
1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1
				    1	 1	 1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1
		  1	 1			   1	 1
		  1	 1			   1	 1
		  1	 1			   1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1
1		  3		  1		  3	
		  1				    1	
8		  8		  8		  8	

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

     N° ABR / 

QUANTIDADE

     N° ABR / 

QUANTIDADE
ABR N° ORIGINAL N° DESCRIPTION
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VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN SANTANA  AP 1.6/1.8/2.0 /96

58514001

88520558

58515001

58509317

58508590

58508490

58508990

58509190 58522490

58508890

58509816

58517673

58513998

58509041
056103491

58509141
056103489A

VOLKSWAGEN
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VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN SANTANA  AP 1.6/1.8/2.0 /96

58508716

58517790

RE01942P RE01981S
 

RE02544F

50008741
50008841
50008941
50023641
58522240
50015423
50021529

Ved Bomba Combustível
Ved Bomba D’Água
Ved Bomba Óleo
Ved Saída D’Água
Ved Coletor Admição
Arruela Bomba Óleo
Arruela Bujão Cárter

01
02
01
02
01
01
01

88523640  
DESCRIPTION QtdNº ABR

056127311B
059121119
056115037
N028206/1
035121171C
N0138062
N0138492

Nº ABR

412 www.abr.ind.br



VOLKSWAGEN

N°SET DESCRIPTION

VOLKSWAGEN SANTANA  AP 1.6/1.8/2.0/96/98

68514371
78514371
68534371
78534371
68514372
78514372
68534372
78534372

58508490
58508590
58508716
58508890
58508990
58509190
58509298
58509317
58509816
58513998
58514001
58514002
58515001
58516740
58517673
58517790
58522490
58529318
58529467
58531847
88524040
RE01942P
RE01981S
RE02544F

056103161
056103181
049103609A
056115441
056121139A
056121149
049129717A
056129589
843253115
026129717
026103383
050103383A

051103483A
056905201
0438082
049121041B
3072531151
026115441
307253115C

FRONT COVER GASKET
REAR COVER GASKET
OIL PAN GASKET
OIL FILTER GASKET
WATER PIPE GASKET
HEATING SYSTEM GASKET
INTAKE MANIFOLD GASKET
EXHAUST MANIFOLD GASKET
EXHAUST PIPE GASKET
INTAKE MANIFOLD GASKET
CYLINDER HEAD GASKET
CYLINDER HEAD GASKET
CYLINDER HEAD GASKET
VALVE COVER GASKET
FRONT COVER GASKET
THERMOSTATIC VALVE GASKET
WATER PUMP GASKET
EXHAUST PIPE GASKET
OIL FILTER GASKET
EXHAUST PIPE GASKET
WASHER RUBBER KIT
FRONT CAMSHAFT SEAL
REAR SEAL 
VALVE STEM SEAL

		  1	 1			   1	 1
		  1	 1			   1	 1
		  1	 1			   1	 1
		  1	 1			   1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1
4	 4	 4	 4	 4	 4	 4	 4
1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	
1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1
				    1	 1	 1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1				  
1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1
		  1	 1			   1	 1
		  1	 1			   1	 1
		  1	 1			   1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1
		  1	 1			   1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1
1		  3		  1		  3	
		  1				    1	
		  1				    1		
8		  8		  8		  8	

FULL GASKET SET VW AP SANTANA/PARATI/GOL/SAVEIRO 1.6/1.8 96/98 (FLEX) W/O OIL SEAL
FULL GASKET SET VW AP SANTANA/PARATI/GOL/SAVEIRO 1.6/1.8 96/98 (FLEX) W/OIL SEAL
HEAD GASKET SET VW AP SANTANA/PARATI/GOL/SAVEIRO 1.6/1.8 96/98 (FLEX) W/O OIL SEAL
HEAD GASKET SET VW AP SANTANA/PARATI/GOL/SAVEIRO 1.6/1.8 96/98 (FLEX) W/OIL SEAL
FULL GASKET SET VW AP/SANTANA/GOL/PARATI 2.0 96/98 (FLEX) W/O OIL SEAL
FULL GASKET SET VW AP/SANTANA/GOL/PARATI 2.0 96/98 (FLEX) W/OIL SEAL
HEAD GASKET SET VW AP/SANTANA/GOL/PARATI 2.0 96/98 (FLEX) W/O OIL SEAL
HEAD GASKET SET VW AP/SANTANA/GOL/PARATI 2.0 96/98 (FLEX) W/OIL SEAL

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

ABR N° ORIGINAL N° DESCRIPTION
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VOLKSWAGEN

   58514001			   58514002 
                                       

58516740

58529467

58531847

58529318

58509298 

58513998 

58509317

58508990 58509190

58522490

58508890

58509816

58517673
58517790

58508590

58508490

VOLKSWAGEN SANTANA  AP 1.6/1.8/2.0/96/98
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VOLKSWAGEN

50008741
50008841
50008941
54385940
50023641
58522240
50015423
50021529

Ved Bomba Combustível
Ved Bomba D’Água
Ved Bomba Óleo
Ved Radiador Óleo
Ved Saída D’Água
Ved Coletor Admição
Arruela Bomba Óleo
Arruela Bujão Cárter

01
02
01
01
02
01
01
01

88524040  
DESCRIPTION QtdNº ABR

056127311B
059121119
056115037
N901814/01
N028206/1
035121171C
N0138062
N0138492

Nº ABR

RE01942P RE01981SRE02544F

58508716

VOLKSWAGEN SANTANA  AP 1.6/1.8/2.0/96/98
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VOLKSWAGEN

N°SET DESCRIPTION

VOLKSWAGEN SANTANA  AP 2.0/96/98  MLS

68514392
78514392
68534392
78534392
68514391
78514391
68534391
78534391

58508490
58508590
58508716
58508890
58508990
58509190
58509298
58509317
58509816
58513998
58515001
58515002
58516740
58517673
58517790
58522490
58529318
58529467
58531847
88524040
RE01942P
RE01981S
RE02544F

056103161
056103181
049103609A
056115441
056121139A
056121149
049129717A
056129589
843253115
026129717

048103383D
051103483A
056905261
0438082
049121041B
3072531151
026115441
307253115C

FRONT COVER GASKET
REAR COVER GASKET
OIL PAN GASKET
OIL FILTER GASKET
WATER PIPE GASKET
HEATING SYSTEM GASKET
INTAKE MANIFOLD GASKET
EXHAUST MANIFOLD GASKET
EXHAUST PIPE GASKET
INTAKE MANIFOLD GASKET
OIL PAN GASKET
OIL PAN GASKET
VALVE COVER GASKET
FRONT COVER GASKET
THERMOSTATIC VALVE GASKET
WATER PUMP GASKET
EXHAUST PIPE GASKET
OIL FILTER GASKET
EXHAUST PIPE GASKET
WASHER RUBBER KIT
FRONT CAMSHAFT SEAL
REAR SEAL 
VALVE STEM SEAL

		  1	 1	
		  1	 1	
		  1	 1	
		  1	 1	
1	 1	 1	 1	
1	 1	 1	 1	
1	 1	 1	 1	
4	 4	 4	 4	
1	 1	 1	 1		
1	 1	 1	 1	
				  
1	 1	 1	 1	
1	 1	 1	 1	
		  1	 1	
		  1	 1	
		  1	 1	
1	 1	 1	 1	
		  1	 1	
1	 1	 1	 1	
1	 1	 1	 1	
1		  3			 
		  1					   
8		  8		

		  1	 1	
		  1	 1	
		  1	 1	
		  1	 1	
1	 1	 1	 1	
1	 1	 1	 1	
1	 1	 1	 1	
4	 4	 4	 4	
1	 1	 1	 1		
1	 1	 1	 1	
1	 1	 1	 1	
	
1	 1	 1	 1	
		  1	 1	
		  1	 1	
		  1	 1	
1	 1	 1	 1	
		  1	 1	
1	 1	 1	 1	
1	 1	 1	 1	
1		  3			 
		  1					   
8		  8		

FULL GASKET SET VW AP/SANTANA/GOL/PARATI 2.0 96/98 (FLEX)  MLS W/O OIL SEAL
FULL GASKET SET VW AP/SANTANA/GOL/PARATI 2.0 96/98 (FLEX) MLS W/OIL SEAL
HEAD GASKET SET VW AP/SANTANA/GOL/PARATI 2.0 96/98 (FLEX)  MLS W/O OIL SEAL
HEAD GASKET SET VW AP/SANTANA/GOL/PARATI 2.0 96/98 (FLEX) MLS W/OIL SEAL
FULL GASKET SET VW AP/SANTANA/GOL/PARATI 2.0 96/98 (FLEX) W/O OIL SEAL
FULL GASKET SET VW AP/SANTANA/GOL/PARATI 2.0 96/98 (FLEX) W/OIL SEAL 
HEAD GASKET SET VW AP/SANTANA/GOL/PARATI 2.0 96/98 (FLEX) W/O OIL SEAL
HEAD GASKET SET VW AP/SANTANA/GOL/PARATI 2.0 96/98 (FLEX)  W/OIL SEAL 

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

ABR N° ORIGINAL N° DESCRIPTION
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VOLKSWAGEN

		  1	 1	
		  1	 1	
		  1	 1	
		  1	 1	
1	 1	 1	 1	
1	 1	 1	 1	
1	 1	 1	 1	
4	 4	 4	 4	
1	 1	 1	 1		
1	 1	 1	 1	
				  
1	 1	 1	 1	
1	 1	 1	 1	
		  1	 1	
		  1	 1	
		  1	 1	
1	 1	 1	 1	
		  1	 1	
1	 1	 1	 1	
1	 1	 1	 1	
1		  3			 
		  1					   
8		  8		

58515002

58516740

58529467

58531847

58529318

58509298

58513998

58509317

58508990

58509190

58522490

58508890

58509816

58517673
58517790

58508590

58508490

58515001

VOLKSWAGEN SANTANA  AP 2.0/96/98  MLS
VOLKSWAGEN
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VOLKSWAGEN

50008741
50008841
50008941
54385940
50023641
58522240
50015423
50021529

Ved Bomba Combustível
Ved Bomba D’Água
Ved Bomba Óleo
Ved Radiador Óleo
Ved Saída D’Água
Ved Coletor Admição
Arruela Bomba Óleo
Arruela Bujão Cárter

01
02
01
01
02
01
01
01

88524040  
DESCRIPTION QtdNº ABR

056127311B
059121119
056115037
N901814/01
N028206/1
035121171C
N0138062
N0138492

Nº ABR

RE01942P RE01981SRE02544F

58508716

VOLKSWAGEN SANTANA  AP 2.0/96/98  MLS
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VOLKSWAGEN

N°SET DESCRIPTION

VOLKSWAGEN SANTANA  AP 1.6/1.8/2.0/98

68514381
78514381
68534381
78534381
68514401
78514401
68534401
78534401

RE09203F
58508490
58508590
58508740
58508890
58508990
58509190
58509298
58509317
58509816
58514001
58515001
58516740
58517673
58517790
58522490
58529318
58529467
58531847
88524440
RE01942P
RE05502T

056103161
056103181
04910369A
056115441
056115441
056121149
049129717A
056129589
84325115
026103383

051103483A
056905261
0438082
049121041B
3072531151
026115441
307253115C

028103171K

VALVE STEM SEAL
FRONT COVER GASKET
REAR COVER GASKET
OIL PAN GASKET
OIL FILTER GASKET
WATER PIPE GASKET
HEATING SYSTEM GASKET
INTAKE MANIFOLD GASKET
EXHAUST MANIFOLD GASKET
EXHAUST PIPE GASKET
CYLINDER HEAD GASKET
CYLINDER HEAD GASKET
VALVE COVER GASKET
FRONT COVER GASKET
THERMOSTATIC VALVE GASKET
WATER PUMP GASKET
EXHAUST PIPE GASKET
OIL FILTER GASKET
EXHAUST PIPE GASKET
WASHER RUBBER KIT
FRONT CAMSHAFT SEAL
REAR CRANKSHAFT GASKET

8		  8		  8		  8	
		  1	 1			   1	 1
		  1	 1			   1	 1
		  1	 1			   1	 1
		  1	 1			   1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1
4	 4	 4	 4	 4	 4	 4	 4
1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	
				    1	 1	 1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1				  
1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1
		  1	 1			   1	 1
		  1	 1			   1	 1
		  1	 1			   1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1
		  1	 1			   1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1
1		  3		  1		  3	
		  1				    1	

FULL GASKET SET VW AP SANTANA/PARATI/GOL MI/SAVEIRO 1.6/1.8 98/ (FLEX) W/O OIL SEAL
FULL GASKET SET VW AP SANTANA/PARATI/GOL MI/SAVEIRO 1.6/1.8 98/ (FLEX) W/OIL SEAL
HEAD GASKET SET VW AP SANTANA/PARATI/GOL MI/SAVEIRO 1.6/1.8 98/ (FLEX) W/O OIL SEAL
HEAD GASKET SET VW AP SANTANA/PARATI/GOL MI/SAVEIRO 1.6/1.8 98/ (FLEX) W/OIL SEAL
FULL GASKET SET VW AP/SANTANA/GOL/PARATI 2.0 98/ (FLEX) W/O OIL SEAL
FULL GASKET SET VW AP/SANTANA/GOL/PARATI 2.0 98/ (FLEX) W/OIL SEAL
HEAD GASKET SET VW AP/SANTANA/GOL/PARATI 2.0 98/ (FLEX) W/O OIL SEAL
HEAD GASKET SET VW AP/SANTANA/GOL/PARATI 2.0 98/ (FLEX) W/OIL SEAL

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

     N° ABR / 

QUANTIDADE
ABR N° ORIGINAL N° DESCRIPTION
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VOLKSWAGEN

58515001

58514001
58516740

58529467

58531847

58529318

58509298

58509317

58508990

58509190

58522490

58508890

58509816

58517673

58508590

58508490

VOLKSWAGEN SANTANA  AP 1.6/1.8/2.0/98
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VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN SANTANA  AP 1.6/1.8/2.0/98/  MLS

RE05502T

RE09203F

50008741
50008841
50008941
50023641
58522240
50015423
50021529

Ved Bomba Combustível
Ved Bomba D’Água
Ved Bomba Óleo
Ved Saída D’Água
Ved Coletor Admição
Arruela Bomba Óleo
Arruela Bujão Cárter

01
02
01
02
01
01
01

88524440 
DESCRIPTION QtdNº ABR

056127311B
059121119
056115037
N028206/1
035121171C
N0138062
N0138492

Nº ABR

RE01942P

58508740

58517790
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VOLKSWAGEN

N°SET DESCRIPTION

VOLKSWAGEN SANTANA  AP 1.6/1.8/2.0

68514382
78514382
68534382
78534382
68514402
78514402
68534402
78534402

RE09203F
58508490
58508590
58508740
58508890
58508990
58509190
58509298
58509317
58509816
58514002
58515002
58516740
58517673
58517790
58522490
58529318
58529467
58531847
88524440
RE01942P
RE05502T

056103161
056103181
049103609A
056115441
056121139A
05621149
049129717A
056129589
843253115
050103383A
048103383D
051103483A
056905261
0438082
049121041B
307231151
026115441
307253115C

028103171K

8		  8		  8		  8	
		  1	 1			   1	 1
		  1	 1			   1	 1
		  1	 1			   1	 1
		  1	 1			   1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1
4	 4	 4	 4	 4	 4	 4	 4
1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	
				    1	 1	 1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1				  
1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1
		  1	 1			   1	 1
		  1	 1			   1	 1
		  1	 1			   1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1
		  1	 1			   1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1
1		  3		  1		  3	
		  1				    1	

FULL GASKET SET VW AP SANTANA/PARATI/GOL MI/SAVEIRO 1.6/1.8 98/ (FLEX)  MLSW/O OIL SEAL
FULL GASKET SET VW AP SANTANA/PARATI/GOL MI/SAVEIRO 1.6/1.8 98/ (FLEX) MLS W/OIL SEAL
HEAD GASKET SET VW AP SANTANA/PARATI/GOL MI/SAVEIRO 1.6/1.8 98/ (FLEX)  MLS W/O OIL SEAL
HEAD GASKET SET VW AP SANTANA/PARATI/GOL MI/SAVEIRO 1.6/1.8 98/ (FLEX) W/OIL SEAL
FULL GASKET SET VW AP/SANTANA/GOL/PARATI 2.0 98/ (FLEX)  MLS W/O OIL SEAL
FULL GASKET SET VW AP/SANTANA/GOL/PARATI 2.0 98/ (FLEX) MLS W/OIL SEAL
HEAD GASKET SET VW AP/SANTANA/GOL/PARATI 2.0 98/ (FLEX)  MLS W/O OIL SEAL
HEAD GASKET SET VW AP/SANTANA/GOL/PARATI 2.0 98/ (FLEX) MLS W/OIL SEAL

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

     N° ABR / 

QUANTIDADE
ABR N° ORIGINAL N° DESCRIPTION

VALVE STEM SEAL
FRONT COVER GASKET
REAR COVER GASKET
OIL PAN GASKET
OIL FILTER GASKET
WATER PIPE GASKET
HEATING SYSTEM GASKET
INTAKE MANIFOLD GASKET
EXHAUST MANIFOLD GASKET
EXHAUST PIPE GASKET
CYLINDER HEAD GASKET
CYLINDER HEAD GASKET
VALVE COVER GASKET
FRONT COVER GASKET
THERMOSTATIC VALVE GASKET
WATER PUMP GASKET
EXHAUST PIPE GASKET
OIL FILTER GASKET
EXHAUST PIPE GASKET
WASHER RUBBER KIT
FRONT CAMSHAFT SEAL
REAR SEAL 
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VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN SANTANA  AP 1.6/1.8/2.0 98/  MLS

58515002

58514002

58516740

58529467

58531847

58529318

58509298

58509317

58508990

58509190

58522490

58508890

58509816

58517673

58508590

58508490

VOLKSWAGEN
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VOLKSWAGEN

N°SET DESCRIPTION

VOLKSWAGEN GOL 1000 / CORCEL CHT / ESCORT 

FULL GASKET SET FORD CHT 16 83/92 AE1600 93/96 ESCORT/CORCEL II/DEL REY/ VW GOL/SAVEIRO/VOYAGE (FLEX)W/O OIL SEAL
FULL GASKET SET FORD CHT 16 83/92 AE1600 93/96 ESCORT/CORCEL II/DEL REY/ VW GOL/SAVEIRO/VOYAGE (FLEX) W/OIL SEAL
FULL GASKET SET FORD CHT 13 83/92 AE1000 93/96 ESCORT/ESCORT HOBBY/ VW GOL 1000 (FLEX)W/O OIL SEAL
FULL GASKET SET FORD CHT 13 83/92 AE1000 93/96 ESCORT/ESCORT HOBBY/ VW GOL 1000 (FLEX) W/OIL SEAL
HEAD GASKET SET FORD CHT 13 83/92 AE1000 93/96 ESCORT/ESCORT HOBBY/ VW GOL 1000 (FLEX)W/O OIL SEAL
HEAD GASKET SET FORD CHT 13 83/92 AE1000 93/96 ESCORT/ESCORT HOBBY/ VW GOL 1000 (FLEX) W/OIL SEAL
HEAD GASKET SET FORD CHT 16 83/92 AE1600 93/96 ESCORT/CORCEL II/DEL REY/ VW GOL/SAVEIRO/VOYAGE(FLEX)W/O OIL SEAL

64114341
74114341
68514311
78514311
68534311
78534311
64134341

50002441
RE09203F
54102541
54104390
54104890
54105090
54139890
54141390
54145520
54150416
54151016
54151101
54151201
54151798
54151816
54157690
54157798
54151998
58520290
84141258
84167540
RE01945S
RE02456S

65583

34x49x3
6071557
48437
BD36020A
75MU9417A
BD9M6659A

84AU9448A

84AU6051A
84AU6051B
84AU8573A
84AU9451A
86AU8507A
84AU6W21A
04AU8507A

BD9M6781A

78MU6701B

ROCKER COVER BOLT SEALER
VALVE STEM SEAL
RET ARRUELA BORRACHA
FRONT COVER GASKET
WATER PUMP GASKET
FRONT COVER GASKET
FUEL PUMP GASKET
OIL PUMP GASKET
LINER SHIM
INTAKE MANIFOLD GASKET 
ESCAPAMENTO
BETWEEN MANIFOLD GASKET
CYLINDER HEAD GASKET
CYLINDER HEAD GASKET
WATER PUMP GASKET
OUTLET EXHAUST GASKET
WATER PUMP BRACKET GASKET
REAR HEAD COVER GASKET
WATER PUMP GASKET
THERMOSTATIC VALVE GASKET
OIL PAN SET 
WASHER RUBBER KIT
REAR SEAL 

3	 3	 3	 3	 3	 3	 3
	 8		  8			 
1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1
			   1	 1	 1	 1
			   1	 1	 1	 1
			   1	 1	 1	 1
			   2	 2	 2	 2
			   1	 1	 1	 1
			   4	 4	 4	 4
1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1
	 1	 1	 1	 1		
1					     1	 1
			   1	 1	 1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1
					     1	 1
			   1	 1		  1
			   1	 1	 1	 1
			   1		  1	
			   1		  1	

1
2

3
4

5
6

7

     N° ABR / 

QUANTIDADE
ABR N° ORIGINAL N° DESCRIPTION

424 www.abr.ind.br



54151816

54151016
ENTRE COLETORES

54150416

58509816

54151201

54151101

54141390

54151798

54102341

54151998

54157690

54157798

54139890

54104890

58520290

54145520

84141258

54105090

54104390

54102541

RE02456S

RE01945S

50002441

RE09203F

VOLKSWAGEN GOL 1000 / CORCEL CHT / ESCORT 
VOLKSWAGEN



VOLKSWAGEN

54169530
50004141
50002541
50022264

Calota Prisioneiro Tampa Válvula
Vedador Tampa Óleo
Vedador Tubo Sucção Óleo
Arruela AL Bujão Carter

03
04
01
01

84167540  

DESCRIPTION QtdNº ABR

RE05502T

RE09203F

50008741
50008841
50008941
50023641
58522240
50015423
50021529

Ved Bomba Combustível
Ved Bomba D’Água
Ved Bomba Óleo
Ved Saída D’Água
Ved Coletor Admição
Arruela Bomba Óleo
Arruela Bujão Cárter

01
02
01
02
01
01
01

88524440 
DESCRIPTION QtdNº ABR

056127311B
059121119
056115037
N028206/1
035121171C
N0138062
N0138492

Nº ABR

RE01942P

58508740
 

58517790

VOLKSWAGEN GOL 1000 / CORCEL CHT / ESCORT 

426 www.abr.ind.br



VOLKSWAGEN

N°SET DESCRIPTION

VOLKSWAGEN EA111 1.4 8V  MLS  KOMBI FLEX  2005/

FULL GASKET SET VW EA111 KOMBI 1.4 8V FLEX 2005/MLS W/O OIL SEAL
FULL GASKET SET VW EA111 KOMBI 1.4 8V 2005/MLS  W/OIL SEAL
HEAD GASKET SET VW EA111 KOMBI 1.4 8V 2005/ MLS W/O OIL SEAL
HEAD GASKET SET VW EA111 KOMBI 1.4 8V  MLS W/OIL SEAL

68514932
78514932
68534932
78534932

				    8		  8	
						      1	 1
						      1	 1
						      1	 1		
						      1	 1		
						      1	 1
				    4	 4		
				    1	 1	 1	 1
				    1	 1	 1	 1		
				    1	 1	 1	 1	
				    1	 1	 1	 1	
						      1	 1		
				    1		  2			 
				    2		  1		

RE09203F
50021524
58524640
58525047
58525167
58525267
58526840
58529718
58529870
58533602
58533918
88501240	
RE05159S	
RE05699T

032103161C
026103181B
036129117E
036124717F
030253039H

032103383N
155253115

VALVE STEM SEALR
SEAL RING OIL DRAIN
OIL PAN GASKET
OIL PUMP GASKET
REAR FLANGE GASKET
INTAKE MANIFOLD GASKET
INTAKE MANIFOLD GASKET
EXHAUST MANIFOLD GASKET
VALVE COVER GASKET
CYLINDER HEAD GASKET
EXHAUST PIPE GASKET
RUBBER KIT
FRONT CAMSHAFT SEAL
REAR SEAL 

	

1
2

3
4

     N° ABR / 

QUANTIDADE
ABR N° ORIGINAL N° DESCRIPTION
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VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN EA111 1.4 8V  MLS  KOMBI FLEX  2005/

58531518

58533602

58525047

50021524

58525267

58525167

RE05699T

          RE05159S

RE09203F

58524640

58528740
58528340
58528040
58525640
58525840
58528440
58526840
58526640
58525940
58527940
58525540
58525740

Ved Bomba D’Água
Ved Bomba D’Água
Ved Radiador Óleo
Ved Termostato
Ved Termostato
Ved Termostato
Ved Coletor Admissão
Ved Coletor Admissão
Ved Defletor Óleo
Ved Defletor Óleo
Ved Bomba D’Água
Ved Bomba D’Água

01
01
01
02
02
01
04
01
01
01
01
01

88501240  RUBBER KITs  VW EA 111 8v 03/
DESCRIPTION QtdNº ABR

N90032203
030121043C
038117070A
032121119A
N90316802
032121119E
030129717F
030133073D
N90617501
036103677
032121665A
032121666

Nº ABR

58529718

58526840
58529870
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VOLKSWAGEN

N°SET DESCRIPTION

VOLKSWAGEN FOX/GOL  EA111 1.6 8V  MLS

FULL GASKET SET VW EA111 GOL/FOX/CROSSFOX/SPACEFOX 1.6 8V FLEX 2003/MLSW/O OIL SEAL
FULL GASKET SET VW EA111 GOL/FOX/CROSSFOX/SPACEFOX 1.6 8V 2003/MLS W/OIL SEAL
HEAD GASKET SET VW EA111 GOL/FOX/CROSSFOX/SPACEFOX 1.6 8V 2003/MLSW/O OIL SEAL
HEAD GASKET SET VW EA111 GOL/FOX/CROSSFOX/SPACEFOX 1.6 8V 2003/MLS W/OIL SEAL 

68514952
78514952
68534952
78534952

				    8		  8	
						      1	 1
						      1	 1
						      1	 1		
						      1	 1		
						      1	 1
				    4	 4		
				    1	 1	 1	 1
				    1	 1	 1	 1		
				    1	 1	 1	 1	
				    1	 1	 1	 1	
						      1	 1		
						      1	 1		
				    1		  2			 
						      1	

RE09203F
50021524
58534067
58525047
58525167
58525267
58526840
58529718
58529870
58533602
58533918
88501240	
58534150
RE05159S	
RE05699T

032103161C
026103181B
036121711F
036129717F
030253039H

032103383N
155253115

VALVE STEM SEAL
SEAL RING OIL DRAIN
OIL PAN GASKET
OIL PUMP GASKET
REAR FLANGE GASKET
INTAKE MANIFOLD GASKET
INTAKE MANIFOLD GASKET
EXHAUST MANIFOLD GASKET
VALVE COVER GASKET
CYLINDER HEAD GASKET
EXHAUST PIPE GASKET
RUBBER KIT
OIL PAN GASKET INFERIOR
FRONT CAMSHAFT SEAL
REAR SEAL 

1
2

3
4

     N° ABR / 

QUANTIDADE
ABR N° ORIGINAL N° DESCRIPTION
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VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN FOX/GOL  EA111 1.6 8V  MLS

58534150

58533602

58525047 50021524

58525267

58525167

    RE05159S 

RE05699T

58529870

RE09203F

58534067

58528740
58528340
58528040
58525640
58525840
58528440
58526840
58526640
58525940
58527940
58525540
58525740

Ved Bomba D’Água
Ved Bomba D’Água
Ved Radiador Óleo
Ved Termostato
Ved Termostato
Ved Termostato
Ved Coletor Admissão
Ved Coletor Admissão
Ved Defletor Óleo
Ved Defletor Óleo
Ved Bomba D’Água
Ved Bomba D’Água

01
01
01
02
02
01
04
01
01
01
01
01

88501240 
DESCRIPTION QtdNº ABR

N90032203
030121043C
038117070A
032121119A
N90316802
032121119E
030129717F
030133073D
N90617501
036103677
032121665A
032121666

Nº ABR

58529718

58526840

58533918
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VOLKSWAGEN

N°SET DESCRIPTION

VOLKSWAGEN EA111 1.4 8V  KOMBI FLEX  2005/

FULL GASKET SET VW EA111 KOMBI 1.4 8V FLEX 2005/ W/O OIL SEAL
FULL GASKET SET VW EA111 KOMBI 1.4 8V 2005/ W/OIL SEAL 
HEAD GASKET SET VW EA111 KOMBI 1.4 8V 2005/ W/O OIL SEAL
HEAD GASKET SET VW EA111 KOMBI 1.4 8V  W/OIL SEAL 

				    8		  8	
						      1	 1
						      1	 1
						      1	 1		
						      1	 1		
						      1	 1
				    4	 4		
				    1	 1	 1	 1
				    1	 1	 1	 1		
				    1	 1	 1	 1	
				    1	 1	 1	 1	
						      1	 1		
				    1		  2			 
				    2		  1		

RE09203F
50021524
58524640
58525047
58525167
58525267
58526840
58529718
58529870
58523801
58533918
88501240	
RE05159S	
RE05699T

032103161C
0261031818
58525267*
036129717F
030253039H

155253115
	
	

VALVE STEM SEAL
SEAL RING OIL DRAIN
OIL PAN GASKET
OIL PUMP GASKET
REAR FLANGE GASKET
OIL PUMP GASKET
INTAKE MANIFOLD GASKET
EXHAUST MANIFOLD 
GASKET
VALVE COVER GASKET
CYLINDER HEAD GASKET
EXHAUST PIPE GASKET
RUBBER GASKET	
CAM AXEL SEAL

1
2

3
4

68514961
78514961
68534961
78534961

     N° ABR / 

QUANTIDADE
ABR N° ORIGINAL N° DESCRIPTION
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VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN EA111 1.4 8V  KOMBI FLEX  2005/

58531518

    58523801 
  

58525047

5002152458525267

58525167

RE05699T          RE05159S

RE09203F

58524640

58528740
58528340
58528040
58525640
58525840
58528440
58526840
58526640
58525940
58527940
58525540
58525740

Ved Bomba D’Água
Ved Bomba D’Água
Ved Radiador Óleo
Ved Termostato
Ved Termostato
Ved Termostato
Ved Coletor Admissão
Ved Coletor Admissão
Ved Defletor Óleo
Ved Defletor Óleo
Ved Bomba D’Água
Ved Bomba D’Água

01
01
01
02
02
01
04
01
01
01
01
01

88501240  
DESCRIPTION QtdNº ABR

N90032203
030121043C
038117070A
032121119A
N90316802
032121119E
030129717F
030133073D
N90617501
036103677
032121665A
032121666

Nº ABR

58529718

58526840

58529870/ ORIG 

58533918
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VOLKSWAGEN

N°SET DESCRIPTION
168514962

78514962
68534962
78534962

11

3
22

4

				    8		  8	
						      1	 1
						      1	 1
						      1	 1		
						      1	 1		
						      1	 1
				    4	 4		
				    1	 1	 1	 1
				    1	 1	 1	 1		
				    1	 1	 1	 1	
				    1	 1	 1	 1	
						      1	 1		
				    1		  2			 
				    2		  1		

RE09203F
50021524
58524640
58525047
58525167
58525267
58526840
58529718
58529870
58523802
58533918
88501240	
RE05159S	
RE05699T

032103161C
026103181B
036121711F
036129717F
030253039H

155253115

VALVE STEM SEAL
SEAL RING OIL DRAIN
OIL PAN GASKET
OIL PUMP GASKET
REAR FLANGE GASKET
INTAKE MANIFOLD GASKET
INTAKE MANIFOLD GASKET
EXHAUST MANIFOLD GASKET
VALVE COVER GASKET
CYLINDER HEAD GASKET
OUTLET EXHAUST GASKET
RUBBER KIT
FRONT CAMSHAFT SEAL
REAR SEAL 

FULL GASKET SET VW EA111 KOMBI 1.4 8V FLEX 2005/MLS W/O OIL SEAL
FULL GASKET SET VW EA111 KOMBI 1.4 8V 2005/MLS  W/OIL SEAL
HEAD GASKET SET VW EA111 KOMBI 1.4 8V 2005/MLS W/O OIL SEAL
HEAD GASKET SET VW EA111 KOMBI 1.4 8V/MLS W/OIL SEAL

VOLKSWAGEN EA111 1.4 8V  MLS  KOMBI FLEX  2005/

     N° ABR / 

QUANTIDADE
ABR N° ORIGINAL N° DESCRIPTION
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VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN EA111 1.4 8V  MLS  KOMBI FLEX  2005/

    58523802 

*58531518/ ORIG 500253115
SAIDA ESCAPAMENTO 16*

58525047

50021524

58525267/

RE05699T

          RE05159S

RE09203F

58524640

58528740
58528340
58528040
58525640
58525840
58528440
58526840
58526640
58525940
58527940
58525540
58525740

Ved Bomba D’Água
Ved Bomba D’Água
Ved Radiador Óleo
Ved Termostato
Ved Termostato
Ved Termostato
Ved Coletor Admissão
Ved Coletor Admissão
Ved Defletor Óleo
Ved Defletor Óleo
Ved Bomba D’Água
Ved Bomba D’Água

01
01
01
02
02
01
04
01
01
01
01
01

88501240 
DESCRIPTION QtdNº ABR

N90032203
030121043C
038117070A
032121119A
N90316802
032121119E
030129717F
030133073D
N90617501
036103677
032121665A
032121666

Nº ABR

58529718 
58526840

58529870

58525167 58533918
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VOLKSWAGEN

N°SET DESCRIPTION
168514281

78514281
68534281
78534281

MOTOR KOMBI DIESEL 1.6

11

3
22

4

 1	  1	  1 	  1		
 1	  1	  1	   1		
		   4	   4		
		   1	   1		
		   1	   1		
 1	  1	  1	   1		
 1	  1	  1	   1		
		   3			 
 8		   8			 
 1		   1

58512701
88513850
58509317
58509298
58509716
58508716
88523740
RE01942P
RE02544F
RE01981S

0681003383A CYLINDER HEAD GASKET
VALVE COVER GASKET
EXHAUST GASKET
INTAKEMANIFOLD GASKET
EXHAUST PIPE GASKET
OIL PAN GASKET
KIT ARRUELAS BORRACHA
FRONT CAMSHAFT SEAL
VALVE STEM SEAL
REAR SEAL 

FULL GASKET SET MOTOR KOMBI DIESEL 1.6 W/O OIL SEAL
FULL GASKET SET MOTOR KOMBI DIESEL 1.6 W/OIL SEAL
HEAD GASKET SET MOTOR KOMBI DIESEL 1.6 W/O OIL SEAL
HEAD GASKET SET MOTOR KOMBI DIESEL 1.6 W/OIL SEAL

     N° ABR / 

QUANTIDADE
ABR N° ORIGINAL N° DESCRIPTION
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VOLKSWAGEN
MOTOR KOMBI DIESEL 1.6

58512701

58508716 

           88513850
      

           58509298 

           58509716 

           RE02544F 

           58509317

50008741
50008841
50008941
58518041
50015423
50021529

Ved Bomba Combustível
Ved Bomba D’Água
Ved Bomba Óleo
Ved Tampa Válvula
Arruela Bomba Óleo
Arruela Bujão Cárter

01
02
01
01
01
01

88523740  
DESCRIPTION QtdNº ABR

056127311B
059121119
056115037

N0138062
N0138492

Nº ABR

    RE01942P

 RE01981S
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VOLKSWAGEN

N°SET DESCRIPTION
168514391

78514391
68534391
78534391

MOTOR AP 2000 1997 / 1998

11

3
22

4

 1	  1	  1	   1		
 1	  1	  1	   1		
 1	  1	  1	   1		
 1	  1	  1	   1		
 1	  1 	 1	   1	 
 1   1   1   

58515001
58516740
58529318
58509816
58509317
88524040
58531847
RE01942P
RE02544F
RE01981S

0531033834
051103483A
3072531151
843253115
056129589

307253115C

CYLINDER HEAD GASKET
VALVE COVER GASKET
EXHAUST PIPE GASKET
EXHAUST PIPE GASKET
EXHAUST MANIFOLD GASKET
WASHER RUBBER KIT
EXHAUST PIPE GASKET
FRONT CAMSHAFT SEAL
VALVE STEM SEAL 
REAR SEAL 

FULL GASKET SET AP 2000 1997 / 1998 W/O OIL SEAL
FULL GASKET SET AP 2000 1997 / 1998 W/OIL SEAL
HEAD GASKET SET AP 2000 1997 / 1998 W/O OIL SEAL
HEAD GASKET SET AP 2000 1997 / 1998 W/OIL SEAL

     N° ABR / 

QUANTIDADE
ABR N° ORIGINAL N° DESCRIPTION

1
11

1
8
3

8
1
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VOLKSWAGEN
MOTOR AP 2000 1997 / 1998

58515001

58516740

58529318

50008741
50008841
50008941
50023641
58522240
50015423
50021529

Ved Bomba Combustível
Ved Bomba D’Água
Ved Bomba Óleo
Ved Saída D’Água
Ved Coletor Admição
Arruela Bomba Óleo
Arruela Bujão Cárter

01
02
01
02
01
01
01

88524040  
DESCRIPTION QtdNº ABR

056127311B
059121119
056115037
N028206/1
035121171C
N0138062
N0138492

Nº ABR

58531847

           RE02544F
    RE01942P
 

 RE01981S
 

58509317 58509816
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VOLKSWAGEN

N°SET DESCRIPTION
168514392

78514392
68534392
78534392

MOTOR AP 2000 1997 / 1998 MLS

11

3
22

4

 1	  1	  1	   1		
 1	  1	  1	   1		
 1	  1	  1	   1		
 1	  1	  1	   1		
 1	  1 	 1	   1
 1   1   1   
 

58515002
58516740
58529318
58509816
58509317
88524040
58531847
RE01942P
RE02544F
RE01981S

CYLINDER HEAD GASKET
VALVE COVER GASKET 
EXHAUST PIPE GASKET
EXHAUST PIPE GASKET
EXHAUST MANIFOLD GASKET
WASHER GASKET
EXHAUST PIPE GASKET
FRONT CAMSHAFT SEAL
VALVE STEM SEAL
REAR SEAL 

0531033834
051103483A
3072531151
843253115
056129589

307253115C

FULL GASKET SET AP 2000 1997 / 1998 MLS W/O OIL SEAL
FULL GASKET SET AP 2000 1997 / 1998 MLS W/OIL SEAL
HEAD GASKET SET AP 2000 1997 / 1998 MLS W/O OIL SEAL
HEAD GASKET SET AP 2000 1997 / 1998 MLS W/OIL SEAL

     N° ABR / 

QUANTIDADE
ABR N° ORIGINAL N° DESCRIPTION

1
11

1
8
3

8
1
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VOLKSWAGEN
MOTOR AP 2000 1997 / 1998 MLS

58515002

58516740

58529318

50008741
50008841
50008941
50023641
58522240
50015423
50021529

Ved Bomba Combustível
Ved Bomba D’Água
Ved Bomba Óleo
Ved Saída D’Água
Ved Coletor Admição
Arruela Bomba Óleo
Arruela Bujão Cárter

88524040   
DESCRIPTIONNº ABR

056127311B
059121119
056115037
N028206/1
035121171C
N0138062
N0138492

Nº ABR

58531847

           RE02544F    RE01942P

 RE01981S

58509317 58509816
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VOLKSWAGEN

N°SET DESCRIPTION
78520692
78580692
78530692
78540692

     Amarok 2.0 TDI

2
3

4

1FULL GASKET SET VW CDBA AMAROK 20 TDI 2010/…W/CAB W/OIL SEAL 
FULL GASKET SET VW CDBA AMAROK 20 TDI 2010/…W/O/CAB W/OIL SEAL
HEAD GASKET SET VW CDBA AMAROK 20 TDI 2010/…W/CAB W/OIL SEAL
HEAD GASKET SET VW CDBA AMAROK 20 TDI 2010/…W/O/CAB W/OIL SEAL

        1          1 

ABR N° ORIGINAL DESCRIPTION

  1    1    1    1
  1    1    1    1
              1    1
  1    1    1    1
16  16 16  16

  1    1    1    1

                1    1

     58535102
     58535202
     58535302
     58545340
     58545130
     58545240
     RE07895F
     RE08384T
     RE09107F
     58535830

     88525040

     58535930
     58536030
     88524940

     03L103383BF     CYLINDER HEAD GASKET 1,45MM 1PICK
     CYLINDER HEAD GASKET 1,50MM 
     CYLINDER HEAD GASKET 1,55MM 3PICK
     VALVE COVER GASKET
     EXHAUST MANIFOLD GASKET
     INTAKE MANIFOLD GASKET
     FRONT OIL SEAL
     CAMSHAFT SEAL
     VALVE STEM SEAL

     EXHAUST PIPE GASKET
     VACUMM PUMP GASKET
     OIL RETURN GASKET
     RUBBER KIT
     RUBBER KIT

     03L103383BG
     03L103383BH
     03L103483C

     03L129717D
     03L253039E

     35*48*10
     32*47*10
     4,5*8,5*9,3
     2H0253115
     03L145215K
     03L145757P

  1    1    1    1

  1    1    1    1

  1    1    1    1
  1    1    

CRAFTER 30/30 COMBI/35/35 COMBI/50 16V CKTB 2011/...CRAFTER 30/30 COMBI/35/35 COMBI/50 16V CKTC 2011/...

VW AMAROCK TDI 16V CDBA 2010/...AMAROCK TDI 16V CDCA 2010/...AMAROCK 16V CNFA 2011/12  AMAROCK 16V CNFB 2012/...

APLICAÇÃO
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VOLKSWAGEN
     Amarok 2.0 TDI

58545130 58545240

58545340

58535830

RE07895F RE08384T 58535930 RE09107F

88524940 88525040

5853520258535302 58535102

58536030
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